zhone.com
Features & Benefits
	+ Supports 10Gbps/10Gbps (Downstream/
	 Upstream) with pluggable SFP+ for XGS-PON or
	 10G Active Ethernet WAN interface
	+ Eight gigabit multi-rate 10/100/1000M
	 Ethernet interfaces
	+ Two POTS interfaces compliant to SIP and MGPC

•	 FDA IEC 60825-1
•	 RoHS 2015/863/EU
Ordering Information
Model Description
5628XS 1x SFP+ cage, XGS-PON/10G Active Ethernet
8x 1G RJ45 ports
1x 2-pin barrel, 12VDC power connector
1x 8-pin barrel, 12VDC (BBU) power input with telemetry
OT: -15°C to +60°C
HX-5628XS-NA
HX-5628XS-EU
HX-5628XS-UK
HX-5628XS-00
North America
EU
UK
No power supply
zhone.com | 4
Interface Unit and Connector Specifications
The following different optical modules are available and can be inserted into the dedicated modules:
Active Ethernet/1.25 Gbps Down/1.25 Gbps Up
Vendor Part Number/Description
Axcen Photonics AXGD-1354-0W33 (Tx1310/Rx1310 - 10 km)
Axcen Photonics AXGD-1254-0583 (Tx1310/Rx1490 - 20 km)
Axcen Photonics AXGD-3454-0583 (Tx1490/Rx1310 - 20 km)
Axcen Photonics AXGD-1654-0533 (Tx1310/Rx1550 - 10 km)
Axcen Photonics AXGD-1654-0583 (Tx1310/Rx1550 - 20 km)
Axcen Photonics AXGD-3654-0593 (Tx1310/Rx1550 - 40 km)
Axcen Photonics AXGD-3754-0533 (Tx1550/Rx1310 - 10 km)
Axcen Photonics AXGD-3754-0583 (Tx1550/Rx1310 - 20 km)
Axcen Photonics AXGD-3754-0593 (Tx1550/Rx1310 - 40 km)
ECM BPL-G3523-ID (Tx1310/Rx1550 - 20 km)
ECM BPL-G3543-ID (Tx1310/Rx1550 - 40 km)
ECM BPL-G5323-ID (Tx1550/Rx1310 - 20 km)
ECM BPL-G5343-ID (Tx1550/Rx1310 - 40 km)